Dräger X-zone® 5500
with Advanced 3D Communications
Dräger’s X-zone® 5500 reinvented area monitoring gas detection.
Now, with the addition of Dräger’s X-zone® 5500 advanced 3D
communications you have the ability to transmit key data to a workstation
situated anywhere in the world. Especially designed to function in the
harshest of operating environments, the Dräger X-zone® 5500 with
advanced 3D communications is particularly suitable for use in

AMD is a registered trademark of AMD, Inc.
|  05
ORDER INFORMATION
Dräger X-zone® 5500 Part-No.
Dräger X-zone® 5500, 915 MHz, 24 Ah battery with diffusion cap 83 24 823
Dräger X-zone® 5500 with integrated pump, 915 MHz,  83 24 825
24 Ah battery with diffusion and pump cap
X-zone® 5500 bump test adapter  83 23 314
Alarm damper 83 20 110
Leg extender stand, 25 cm high (10 in.) 83 20 645
Set: cap for Dräger X-am® 5100; for X-zone® with pump  83 23 938
Electrolube, contact protectant, 2 ml       83 24 826
Set pin block      83 25 323
Charging accessories
Plug-in charger 83 20 749
Pump accessories
Float probe with 5 m or 16.4 ft. FKM hose 83 18 371
Hose set (consisting of water trap, dust and water filter)  83 21 527
FKM black hose, solvent-resistant (per foot) 12 03 150
Float probe   68 02 337
Sampling hose, clear Tygon® (per foot)  45 94 707
Tubing connector, X-am® 1/2/5000 pump   45 94 588
Filter replacement, X-am® 1/2/5000 pump  45 43 759
Communication accessories
Dräger CC-Vision www.draeger.com
USB DIRA with USB cable 83 17 409
Starter Kit ( Consisting of Receiving Radio, Transmitting Radio, Mounting Kit,
2 m Cordset, USB Com Cable) SC27500
Transmitting Radio Add on Kit w/ Mounting Bracket
(includes mounting kit and 2 m cordset) SC27501
Transmitting Radio Add on Kit w/o Mounting Bracket (includes 2m cordset) SC27502
Receiving Radio Add/on Kit (includes USB Com Cable) SC27503
Receiving radio, 900 MHz SC27504
Transmitting Radio, 900MHz   SC27505
Cordset between Radio and X-Zone. 2 meter (6.6 ft) SC27506
Cordset between Radio and X-Zone. 8 meter (26.3 ft) SC27507
Cordset between Radio and X-Zone. 15 meter (49.2 ft) SC27508
Adapter cable from Master Receiving Radio to USB SC27509
Spare Battery for Transmitting Radio SC27510
Mounting Kit to mount Transmitting Radio to X-Zone Base SC27511
DRÄGER X-ZONE 3D®
Tygon is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain.
06 | DRÄGER X-ZONE 3D®
90